KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com224 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
HVD 02 2 NO - AC220V
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
2 Port Solenoid Valve (Steam/N.O)
HVD022NO~052NO series
Classification Standard Option Classification Standard Option

※ If oil is applied, the range of pressure shall be based on 50cst for oil viscosity.
Specifications
How to Order
Dimensions
HVD 022NO
HVD022NO~052NO series
② Orifice
02 Ø2
03 Ø3
04 Ø4
05 Ø5
④ Seal material
Material Applications
Nil FPM Chemical, Hot water 120℃
E EPDM Hot water 100℃
N NBR Water, Air & Oil
⑤ Voltage
AC110V AC110V 50Hz/60Hz
AC220V AC220V 50Hz/60Hz
AC 24V AC  24V 50Hz/60Hz
DC12V DC12V
DC24V DC24V
③ Port size
2 1/4
Model A B C D E Pressure
(kgf/cm2)
Weight
(kg)
HVD
022NO 40 27.5 10 63.7 87.2 15
0.42
HVD
032NO 40 27.5 10 63.7 87.2 12
HVD
042NO 40 27.5 10 63.7 87.2 9
HVD
052NO 40 27.5 10 63.7 87.2 6.5
Symbol
① Port type
Nil Rc(PT) (Standard)
G G
C
2-Rc(PT)1/4’’